
Name Organization E-mail 
Jennifer Thorne Amann ACEEE jthorneamann@aceee.org 
Dave Strasser ATI technologies, Inc. dstrasse@ati.com 
Brian Markwalter CEA bmarkwalter@ce.org 
Doug Johnson CEA djohnson@ce.org 
Shawn DuBravac CEA sdubravac@ce.org 
John Wilson CEC jwilson@energy.state.ca.us 
Keith Jones Digital Cenergy kjo80405@bigpond.net.au 
Pete Ostendorp Ecos Consulting postendorp@ecosconsulting.com 
Paul Rudnick EGCS - Technical Consultant paul@4-play.com 
Ben Margolis EIA BMargolis@eia.org 
Katharine Kaplan Osdoba EPA osdoba.katharine@epa.gov 
Andrew Fanara EPA fanara.andrew@epa.gov 
Mehernaz Polad ICF International mpolad@icfi.com 
Elliott Rector ICF International erector@icfi.com 
John Taylor LG Electronics jtaylor@lge.com 
Chris Stone Motorola chris.j.stone@motorola.com 
Valerie Schulte NAB vschulte@nab.org 
Art Allison NAB aallison@nab.org 
Nathalie Péloquin Natural Resources Canada npeloqui@NRCan.gc.ca 
Noah Horowitz NRDC nhorowitz@nrdc.org 
Ralph Mlaska NTIA rmlaska@ntia.doc.gov 
Bill Kissick NTIA billk@its.bldrdoc.gov 
William Cooperman NTIA wcooperman@ntia.doc.gov 
Alfred Lee NTIA alee@ntia.doc.gov 
Eric Stark NTIA estark@ntia.doc.gov 
Pierre Bull NYSERDA pdb@nyserda.org 
Mark Sharp Panasonic sharpm@us.panasonic.com 
Vance Schuemann Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker LLP vanceschuemann@paulhastings.com 
Steve Kaiser Philips Consumer Electronics steve.kaiser@philips.com 
Rich Fassler Power Integrations Richard.Fassler@powerint.com 
Richard Talbot Scientific Atlanta richard.talbot@sciatl.com 
David Maciel Sony David.Maciel@am.sony.com 
Tom Bolioli Terra Novum tbolioli@terranovum.com 
Dave Arland Thomson dave.arland@thomson.net 
Bob Harrison UK Market Transformation Programme Bob.Harrison@intertek.com 
Dinesh Kumar Warren Communications News dkumar@warren-news.com 
Vikram Shrivastava Zoran Corporation Vikram.Shrivastava@zoran.com 


